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Delight Ihrnugh Connections
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Pitch: 7.62mm, M3, 300V, 15A

—RA
7= am B

[
AR \;:FJ

FZaiElEE (mm)
FmEe
3595k
BEIE 77 =
BEA
Fmt<E (mm)
FrmIEE (mm)
ZmeE (mm)
SIMR~S (BE___x
= AR SEPR R EL
R

S
e

mm)

MRER
s 51 )

11.45 |7.6;

- e --—--| ——

BRMNHESE - SR NIRE~ R TERE N E

Barrier terminal blocks, Screw connection
Single Row
7.62
Black (default)
Screw connection
With mounting flange
Wave Soldering
7.62*(P-1)+22.86
13.70
14.70
0.8x3.0
02P~31P

Single Row
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Delight Through Connections
I
VO
0500MQ at DC 500V
COPPER ALLOY
Tin PLATED

320
17.5
630
320
320

0.34
15
0.34
15

M3
0.8x4.0
PH2
14
0.5
14
6~7

300
15
150
15
300
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BERR (UL/CULARAEDAH)(A)

B/NMERSZ(AWG) - FEUL/CUL
BABERSZLAWG) - FFEUL/CUL
B/NBHRELAWG) - FEUL/CUL
BRAZESLZAWG) - FEUL/CUL

ULAIES#

LESBEBA (AWG)
BNEEREBA (V)
FERRBAH (A)
LESBECAH (AWG)
BEBECH (V)
BERIRCAH (A)
ZESBEDAH (AWG)
EEREDA (V)
FEBMRDA (A)
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BEREBA (V)
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ZESEECH (AWG)
BEBECH (V)
BERMRCAH (A)
ZEEEDA (AWG)
EESREDA (V)
ZERRDA (A)
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Delight Ihruugh Connections

10
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YES
120

22~14
300
15
22~14
150
15
22~14
300
10

22~14
300
15
22~14
150
15
22~14
300
10

22~16
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Delight Through Connections
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